L07000098654

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Addiess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
,
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
,

Office Use Only



700109197547

08/10/07--01035--009 **125.00

7001 SEP 10 P 2: 44
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Cor					
MARSI SUBJECT:	EILLES DRIVE PROPE	RTIES LLC			
Sobsect.	(Name of Limited	Liability Compar	ıy)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:			
Donald A.	Richards, Esq.				
	()	Name of Person)		<u></u>	
Fein, Sucl	n, Kahn & Shepar	d, P.C.			TA'.
	(Firm/Company)			
7 Century	/ Drive				SEP SEP
		(Address)			P OF
Parsippa	ny, NJ 07054			į	
·		State and Zip Code) _	- 9	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		Ġ X	計 臣
Donald A. Rich	ards, Esq.	973	538-470	00 X 117	
	of Person)	at (973 (Area Code	& Daytime To	elephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Fil Certified Copy (additional copy i	,	\$160.00 I Certificate of Certified Co (additional copy	f Status & opy
`,	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec. FL 32314	Registration Division Clifton Boundary 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center ee, FL 32301	ns	

٠,

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Na The name of the I	imited Liability Company is:					
Marseilles l	Orive Properties LLC	}				
(Must end with the wor	ds "Limited Liability Company, "Limit	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LI	.C," or "L	.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - A The mailing addre	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	rincipal office of the Limited	Liability	y Compa	any is:	
Principal Office	Address:	Mailing Address:				
2259 Marseil	les Drive	2259 Marseilles Dri	ve			
Palm Beach Gard	ens, FL 33403	Palm Beach Gardens, FL 3	3403			
business entity with a	Company cannot serve as its own Regin active Florida registration.) Florida street address of the Dorie Aveni	registered agent are:	dividual of SECR	i. 2001		. in
	Name	•		93S	- E	1.
	2259 Marseilles Driv	re	SEE	0		
	Florida street ad	idress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	E OF	U		•
	Palm Beach Garder	ns, FL 33403	1.S	_		
	City, State,	and Zip	RIDA	5։ ԿԿ		
liability comp registered agent statutes relatin	oany at the place designated in and agree to act in this capact g to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for this certificate, I hereby accepty. I further agree to comply we performance of my duties, and I tistered agent as provided for it	he above t the app with the p am fam	e stated i pointmer provision piliar with	nt as ns of all h and	

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Dorie Aveni

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

			Name and Address:	<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Mem
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:			55 Waughaw Road	MGR
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	*13	TE 88		
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days protected to or 90 days after the date of filing.)		SEE PFS		
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days proto or 90 days after the date of filing.)			he date of filing:	·
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				If an effective date is listed, the da
			DD_	REQUIRED SIGNATURE
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.		of a member.	aber or an authorized representat	Signature
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)			nstitutes an affirmation under the p	of this doc
Thomas L. Aveni Typed or printed name of signee				Thomas

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)